OPTION DESIGNATIONS SUFFIX CODE
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
RUGGEDIZED/MILITARIZED  -MIL
BATTERY BACK -UP -LVBD
POWER FACTOR CORRECTION  -PFC
23” WIDE RACK  -EXT
CENTRAL OFFICE WHITE -COW
GOOD

Model
Nominal
Voltage
(VDC)
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
Model
Maximum
Current
(ADC)
TCPHS-5-180 3.3/5V 180A TCPHS-5-240 240A
TCPHS-12-102 12V 102A TCPHS-12-150 150A
TCPHS-15-81 15V 81A TCPHS-15-120 120A
TCPHS-24-51 24V 51A TCPHS-24-75 75A TCPHS-24-123 123A
TCPHS-36-33 36V 33A TCPHS-36-48 48A
TCPHS-48-24 48V 24A TCPHS-48-36 36A TCPHS-48-60 60A
Consult Factory
1200W or 400W per module 1800W or 600W per module 3000W or 1000W per module
Consult Factory
MODEL SELECTION